LIFCO AB SER. B

LIFCO AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0015949201

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/17 18:23:03

Price
23.32 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.69% (-0.40)

SE0015949201
LIFCO B
Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

9,983 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

23.36 EUR (140)
23.46 EUR (140)
23.56 EUR
23.72 EUR
23.32 EUR
23.72 EUR
23.49333 EUR
13

305.38

9

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

28.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

Sy

09.2021 01.2022 05.2022 09,2022 01.202305.2025 09.2023 01.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
B Equity Weekly &,
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015949201&ID_NOTATION=349266791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b4f3368d28571470b8d09e7c80b245f953f1d25ef404a648441ec5c7a7c8601&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=214cabd255677bc7b&time=1713462201&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72f0107fc48b8b4a99b71b0a855a8a69d2f78ffa5dfe96c14459377b6a7d1b7d&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d5754db40447016e7&time=1713462201&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81d458a6a6a502fe55465295bd7404ce2539d727ff9b6c43c6ac574a4742a0a7&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=70ff944e0a4b831b9&time=1713462201&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e523b3dec064ef03b537227245087d21ea49a8a036484e569c2eab2dad112ddf&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90c94aab0f67a7529&time=1713462201&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b413dbd9aeb7d1d9e2b6ff529adcf52a13d5d71ce147e67b1ff10fa09b98c94&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=918626b9dcf29e620&time=1713462201&tool=RSC

LIFCO AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/17 18:23:03

Price
23.32 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.69% (-0.40)

ISIN SE0015949201
Symbol LIFCO B
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 9,983 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.36 EUR (140)
Ask (Ask size) 23.46 EUR (140)
Open 23.56 EUR
High 23.72 EUR
Low 23.32 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23.72 EUR
VWAP 23.49333 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13
Trading volume 305.38
Number of trades 9
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +45.57%  +16.05% -
Perf (abs.) +7.43 +3.28 -
Beta 0.86 1.00 1.28
Volatility 23.98 25.20 -

28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00 |
20.00 llrj
18.00
16.00

14.00

Sy

09.2021 01.2022 05.2022 09.2022 01.202305.20235 09.2023 01.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

24.10 EUR (29)
24.65 EUR (133)
23.15 EUR (194
20.20 EUR (135
25.60 EUR (2024/03/22
21.49 EUR (2024/01/17
25.60 EUR (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
15.23 EUR (2023/10/19)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 18:23 23.32 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 13:33 23.56 EUR
17

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/04/ 17:29 274.00 SEK
17

Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 23.72 EUR
17

London Stock 2024/03/ 17:38 287.80 SEK

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 8

0.00 5

54.88 1,138

0.00 1

0.05 1


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=349266791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261555628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118312061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121895632

LIFCO AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

08:00

08:02

18:21

16:31

08:11

23.50 EUR

23.50 EUR

28.55 USD

23.38 EUR

23.46 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121895632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422252011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422252011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349865772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870671

LIFCO AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Y 2
[IFCO
| A

Contact Details
LIFCO AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group
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